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Anlage
Oberdorfstr. 34, 53343 Wachtberg
G 0228-344144 info@tc-wachtberg.de

Sportwart/in
Aslam, Daniel
T 015142630317 sportwart@tc-wachtberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Knauer, Ursula
T 0171-8491598 ursula.knauer@t-online.de
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Herren 55 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Ralf Laven

m 0162-2607781; lavral2003@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Laven, Ralf

Jacobs, Lothar
Lichtenthal, Martin
Weber, Uwe

Eriic, Hakan (TURY*)
Hebold, Horst

Werth, Christoph
Neukirchen, Lutz

Schito, Giuseppe (ITA N)
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ID-Nr.

15802637
16151864
15902677
15503215
16402447
15852462
16302725
16503329
16163648

LK
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,8
LK17,9
LK19,2
LK22,1
LK23,0
LK23,5
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TENNISVERBAND
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